
Pre 
Schooli
ng

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12 Female Male Total

UTKAL DIVAS 4/1/2023 SATURDAY
4/2/2023 SUNDAY

1 LAMBSARI LAMBSARI  HS SCHOOL 21220342501 RES 86 80 166 9348137844 4/3/2023 MONDAY
2 BADJHARMUNDA BADAJHARMUNDA SCHOOL 21220325002 NON RES 45 41 86 88249901231 4/4/2023 MONDAY
3 SANAJHARMUNDA SANAJHARMUNDA SCHOOL 21220328301 NON RES 14 17 31 6370544798 4/4/2023 TUESDAY
4 DEIC REFFERAL 4/5/2023 WEDNESDAY
5 LAMBSARI LAMBSAR UGME SCHOOL 21220326901 NON RES 117 128 245 9777763347 4/6/2023 THURSDAY
6 BARGOCHA BARGOCHA AS SCHOOL RES 180 16 342 9668593787 4/7/2023 FRIDAY
7 CHC REFFERAL 4/8/2023 SATURDAY
8 4/9/2023 SUNDAY
9 BARGOCHA BARGOCHA 1 AWC 21391030301 34 26 27 53 8455875738 4/10/2023 MONDAY

10 BARGOCHA BARGOCHA 2 AWC 21391030302 39 33 30 63 9861681941 4/10/2023 MONDAY
11 KUMARKELI KUMARKELI SCHOOL 21220320801 RESI 7 12 14 16 15 34 29 32 97 62 159 9437567891 4/11/2023 TUESDAY
12 DEIC REFFERAL 4/12/2023 WEDNESDAY
13 MALIKPADA MALIKPADA AWC 21391030304 34 40 31 71 7894105906 4/13/2023 THURSDAY
14 KHAJROJ KHAJROJ AWC 21391030305 20 23 26 47 4/13/2023 THURSDAY
15 MAHA BISUBHA SHANKRANTI 4/14/2023 FRIDAY
16 GAMBHARIPADAR GAMBHARIPADAR AWC 21391030323 11 18 29 9348210468 4/15/2023 SATURDAY
17 SARIAPALI SARIAPALI AWC 2139103303 45 33 30 63 707795826 4/15/2023 SATURDAY
18 4/16/2023 SUNDAY
19 KANABIR KANABIR AWC 21391030308 35 33 33 66 8260260972 4/17/2023 MONDAY
20 SIGADI SIGADI AWC 21391030322 19 18 23 41 9827037358 4/17/2023 MONDAY
21 LAXMIPRASAD LAXMIPRASAD AWC 21391030321 36 15 16 31 9692557454 4/18/2023 TUESDAY
22 SANDEHETRIPALI SANDEHERIPALI AWC 21391030309 40 36 40 77 7077053732 4/18/2023 TUESDAY
23 DEIC REFFERAL 4/19/2023 WEDNESDAY
24 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR AWC 21391030314 25 28 32 60 9668693636 4/20/2023 THURSDAY
25 SEKHAMAL SEKHAMAL AWC 21391030311 25 26 33 59 865888612 4/21/2023 FRIDAY
26 NADIANAGAR NADIANAGAR AWC 21391030312 15 19 14 33 99385034091 4/21/2023 FRIDAY
27 CHC REFFERAL 4/22/2023 SATURDAY
28 4/23/2023 SUNDAY
29 DHUNGIPAPADAR DHUNGIPADAR-1 AWC 21391030313 21 21 15 36 8249936771 4/24/2023 MONDAY
30 DHUNGIPADAR DHUNGIAPADAR-2 AWC 21391030315 43 33 41 74 9556208895 4/24/2023 MONDAY
31 BARDHOL BARDHOL AWC 21391030317 35 35 46 81 9692005338 4/25/2023 TUESDAY
32 DEIC REFFERAL 4/26/2023 WEDNESDAY
33 GUDIHALI GUDIHALI AWC 2139103319 20 24 26 50 9692085743 4/27/2023 THURSDAY
34 MANOHARPUR MANOHARPUR AWC 21391030320 32 27 30 57 9337961968 4/27/2023 THURSDAY
35 MAJHIPADA MAJHIPADA AWC 21391030306 40 25 34 59 9348791568 4/28/2023 FRIDAY
36 LUNPANGA LUNPANGA AWC 21391030307 31 25 42 67 9692024132 4/28/2023 FRIDAY
37 SUNDHIPADAR SUNDHIPADAR AWC 21391030310 CHC REFFERAL 51 44 95 8018233997 4/29/2023 SATURDAY
38 4/30/2023 SUNDAY
39 KUNDHIPADAR KUNDHIPADAR AWC 21391030316 29 23 30 53 6372297335 5/1/2023 MONDAY
40 BAULPUR BAULPUR AWC 21391030318 27 23 16 39 9668620049 5/1/2023 MONDAY
41 PALSAGORA PALSAGORA AWC 21391031111 49 51 43 94 9937762226 5/2/2023 TUESDAY
42 DEIC REFFERAL 5/3/2023 WEDNESDAY
43 DAPALA(B) DAPALA-2 AWC 21391031110 27 28 23 51 7683888281 5/4/2023 THURSDAY
44 DAPALA(B) DAPALA-1 AWC 21391031112 24 34 29 63 5/4/2023 THURSDAY
45 PARA PARA AWC 21391031104 29 31 60 9938912470 5/5/2023 FRIDAY
46 TANGIAPALI TANGIAPALI AWC 2139103116 16 9 21 30 9178607844 5/5/2023 FRIDAY
47 CHC REFFERAL 5/6/2023 SATURDAY
48 5/7/2023 SUNDAY
49 GUABHAL GUABAHAL AWC 21391031117 26 28 25 53 9692054106 5/8/2023 MONDAY
50 RUGDI PALI RUGDIPALI AWC 21391031120 15 14 19 33 9692752374 5/8/2023 MONDAY
51 KUNDAMAL KUNDAMAL AWC 21391031114 18 18 19 37 8018777696 5/9/2023 TUESDAY
52 JHINKARPALI JHIKARPALI AWC 21391031121 23 25 26 51 8018260593 5/9/2023 TUESDAY
53 DEIC REFFERAL 5/10/2023 WEDNESDAY
54 JUNANI JUNANI AWC 21391031109 33 32 29 61 7682860619 5/11/2023 THURSDAY
55 DENGAPADAR DENGAPADAR AWC 21391031122 7 7 6 13 97777556106 5/11/2024 THURSDAY
56 RUIMAHUL RUNDIMAHUL-1 AWC 21391031105 33 26 39 65 9178404828 5/12/2023 FRIDAY
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57 KEKAMANJI KEKMANJI AWC 16 14 12 26 97777695063 5/12/2023 FRIDAY
58 DHANKHANDI DHANKHANDI AWC 21391031103 42 37 43 80 9692084160 5/13/2023 SATURDAY
59 5/14/2023 SUNDAY
60 RUNDIMAHUL RUNDIMAHUL-2 AWC 21391031106 34 35 32 67 6370846980 5/15/2023 MONDAY
61 DIMIRIGORA DIMIRIGORA AWC 21391041119 20 20 18 38 9692084160 5/15/2023 MONDAY
62 BARAPADAR BARAPADAR AWC 21391031108 23 18 20 38 9178139102 5/16/2023 TUESDAY
63 PANCHAKHANDI PANCHAKHANDI AWC 21391031118 25 18 28 46 9178897873 5/16/2023 TUESDAY
64 DEIC REFFERAL 5/17/2023 WEDNESDAY
65 PIPALIPALI PIPALIPALI AWC 21391031115 33 34 29 63 9348679514 5/18/2023 THURSDAY
66 BAGHAMUNDA BAGHAMUNDA AWC 21391031101 20 20 40 9178304803 5/18/2023 THURSDAY
67 SHABITRI AMABASYA 5/19/2023 FRIDAY
68 CHC REFFERAL 5/20/2023 SATURDAY
69 5/21/2023 SUNDAY
70 BAGIABAHAL BAGIABAHAL AWC 21391031102 35 29 45 74 9937915725 5/22/2023 MONDAY
71 SULIA SULIA AWC 21391031107 35 33 68 9777792188 5/23/2023 TUESDAY
72 DEIC REFFERAL 5/24/2023 WEDNESDAY
73 MANAMUNDA MANAMUNDA-1 AWC 21391031001 53 39 49 88 9668815201 5/25/2023 THURSDAY
74 DEULI DEULI-1 AWC 21391031003 35 34 69 5/26/2023 FRIDAY
75 DEULI DEULI-2 AWC 21391031020 34 31 65 97777935548 5/26/2023 FRIDAY
76 GULGULAPADAR GULGULAPADAR AWC 21391031113 CHC REFFERAL 43 34 40 74 9556690646 5/27/2023 SATURDAY
77 5/28/2023 SUNDAY
78 NURPA NURPA AWC 21391031005 50 46 44 90 8280277127 5/29/2023 MONDAY
79 SUBRNPALI SUBARNAPALI AWC 21391031015 37 22 33 55 9178383224 5/30/2023 TUESDAY
80 JOGIPADAR JOGIPADAR AWC 21391031013 17 15 18 33 8658073443 5/30/2023 TUESDAY
81 DEIC REFFERAL 5/31/2023 WEDNESDAY
82 BHALIAPADAR BHALIAPADAR AWC 21391031004 35 38 35 73 7991034185 6/1/2023 THURSDAY
83 MAHULBAALI MAHULBALI AWC 21391031007 23 36 23 59 7751987220 6/2/2023 FRIDAY
84 CHC REFFERAL 6/3/2023 SATURDAY
85 6/4/2023 SUNDAY
86 BANDHANJHULI BANDHANJHULI AWC 21391031019 34 35 35 70 8658817733 6/5/2023 MONDAY
87 SHANTIPALI SHANTIPALI AWC 21391031012 26 26 26 52 8455049817 6/6/2023 TUESDAY
88 PADAMTOLI PADAMTOLI AWC 21391031017 20 15 23 38 7735571763 6/6/2023 TUESDAY
89 DEIC REFFERAL 6/7/2023 WEDNESDAY
90 JOGENDRAPUR JOGENDRAPUR AWC 21391031009 40 36 38 74 8249691130 6/8/2023 THURSDAY
91 GOHIPITA GOHIPITA AWC 21391031016 29 23 27 50 6371811971 6/9/2023 FRIDAY
92 KEUTIPALI KEUTIPALI AWC 21391031021 17 12 20 32 789450055 6/9/2023 FRIDAY
93 KHIRMAL KHAIRMAL AWC CHC REFFERAL 29 37 24 61 9937103985 6/10/2023 SATURDAY
94 6/11/2023 SUNDAY
95 BHURKIPADA BHURKIPADA AWC 21391031014 29 21 40 61 9937217853 6/12/2023 MONDAY
96 RABIDI RABIDI AWC 21391031008 43 29 34 63 9938723194 6/13/2023 TUESDAY
97 DIMIRIMUNDA DIMIRIMUNDA AWC 21391031011 14 20 12 32 7735571763 6/13/2023 TUESDAY
98 DEIC REFFERAL 6/14/2023 WEDNESDAY
99 RAJA SANKRANTI 6/15/2023 THURSDAY

100 DAPALA-(A) DAPALA-1 AWC 21391030501 36 36 46 84 9938641867 6/16/2023 FRIDAY
101 CHC REFFERAL 6/17/2023 SATURDAY
102 6/18/2023 SUNDAY
103 DAPALA(A) DAPALA-2 AWC 21391030502 23 20 25 45 9861329735 6/19/2023 MONDAY
104 DAPALA-(A) DAPALA-3 AWC 21391030503 21 23 26 49 9078816290 6/19/2023 MONDAY
105 BAULSINGHA BAULSIGHA-1 AWC 21391030505 35 37 35 72 8658496820 6/20/2023 TUESDAY
106 BAULSINGHA BAULSINGHA-2 AWC 21391030520 23 16 19 35 8144159435 6/20/2023 TUESDAY
107 DEIC REFERAL 6/21/2023 WEDNESDAY
108 PARTALA PARTALA AWC 21391030518 21 15 20 35 8018930658 6/22/2023 THURSDAY
109 PAIRBANDH PAIRBANDH AWC 21391030519 26 23 25 48 6371106573 6/22/2023 THURSDAY
110 GOHIRIAPLI GOHIRIAPALI AWC 21391030509 25 20 26 46 7848906259 6/23/2023 FRIDAY
111 GODFASERDI GODFASFERDI AWC 21391030516 30 31 29 60 9556901484 6/23/2023 FRIDAY
112 LAIDA LAIDA AWC 21391030506 CHC REFFERAL 52 42 55 97 8984877373 6/24/2023 SATURDAY
113 6/25/2023 SUNDAY
114 PLSAGORA PALSAGORA KGBV SCHOOL 21220333701 RES 10 28 21 18 13 95 90 95 185 6370901575 6/26/2023 MONDAY
115 KGBV PALASAGORA 21220333701 84 77 76 85 161 6370901575 6/27/2023 TUESDAY
116 CDEIC REFERAL 6/28/2023 WEDNESDAY
117 GABJORE GABJORE HS SCHOOL 21220343501 RES 70 81 63 88 151 7735267115 6/29/2023 THURSDAY
118 DAPALA DAPALA-IP SCHOOL 21220332801 NON RES 13 20 22 20 28 53 50 141 9938991748 6/30/2023 FRIDAY
119 CHANDIMUNDA CHANDIMUNDA SCHOOL 21220309601 NON RES 8 1 4 6 1 20 9556180661 6/30/2023 FRIDAY
120 7/1/2023 SATURDAY
121 7/2/2023 SUNDAY
122 ARAKHAPADAR ARAKHAPADAR AWC 21391030521 25 16 19 35 7815086094 7/3/2023 MONDAY
123 TURIDEUL TURIDEUL AWC 21391030515 35 31 32 63 7879235794 7/3/2023 MONDAY
124 DAPLA DAPLA HS SCHOOL 21220344001 NON RES 78 74 152 9937401834 7/4/2023 TUESDAY
125 DEIC REFERAL 7/5/2023 WEDNESDAY
126 MARDHOL MARDHOL AWC 21391030510 40 36 58 94 6372419273 7/6/2023 THURSDAY
127 JANIMUNDA JANIMUNDA AWC 21391030504 28 27 24 51 8260048656 7/7/2023 FRIDAY
128 SIMILIKATA SIMILIKATA AWC 21391030507 45 35 41 76 9337651790 7/7/2023 FRIDAY
129 LAMBSARI LAMBSARI AWC 21391030508 CHC REFFERAL 54 41 54 95 6372752548 7/8/2023 SATURDAY
130 7/9/2023 SUNDAY
131 GODFASFERDI GODFASFERDI SCHOOL 21220326101 NON RES 13 14 17 14 15 30 35 65 9777429185 7/10/2023 MONDAY
132 GUHIRIAPALI GUHIRIAPALI SCHOOL 21220345201 NON RES 10 16 10 14 5 27 29 56 8847879512 7/10/2023 MONDAY
133 BADAJHARMUNDA BADJHARMUNDA AWC 21391030517 58 56 53 109 814415935 7/11/2023 TUESDAY
134 DEIC REFFERAL 7/12/2023 WEDNESDAY



135 BAULSINGHA BAULSINGHA SCHOOL 21220309501 NON RES 14 24 15 14 18 32 22 32 79 91 170 9556940758 7/13/2023 THURSDAY
136 PINDAPADAR PINDAPADAR AWC 21391030512 49 45 54 99 9692581891 7/14/2023 FRIDAY
137 CHC REFFERAL 7/15/2023 SATURDAY
138 7/16/2023 SUNDAY
139 PATRLA PATRLA SCHOOL 21220318401 NON RES 5 5 11 3 5 14 17 31 9668335589 7/17/2023 MONDAY
140 PAIRBANDH PAIRBANDH SCHOOL 21220310501 NON RES 9 8 14 10 9 19 20 8 40 44 84 9937768930 7/17/2023 MONDAY
141 KHAIRMAMAL KHAIRMAL AWC 21391030513 27 23 40 63 6371804517 7/18/2023 TUESDAY
142 KHAMAR KHAMAR AWC 21391030511 22 20 26 46 6370231151 7/18/2023 TUESDAY
143 DEIC REFFERAL 7/19/2023 WEDNESDAY
144 SARDHAPUR SARDHAPUR SCHOOL 21220310601 NON RES 12 9 5 5 11 22 20 42 9938749933 7/20/2023 THURSDAY
145 SIMILIKANTA SIMILIKANTA SCHOOL 21220310701 NON RES 5 10 7 9 14 7 8 10 33 37 70 7735419499 7/20/2023 THURSDAY
146 ARAKHAPADAR ARAKHAPADAR SCHOOL 21220324901 NON RES 6 6 8 4 4 13 15 28 7894873211 7/21/2023 FRIDAY
147 TURIDEUL TURIDEUL SCHOOL 21220328801 NON RES 16 9 7 13 8 19 21 13 50 56 106 9938553281 7/21/2023 FRIDAY
148 DHENDOKHUTI DHENDOKHUTI AWC 21391030522 15 12 12 24 6371447955 7/22/2023 SATURDAY
149 BALAMTUMA BALAMTUMA AWC 21391030514 CHC REFFERAL 39 34 33 67 8018321749 7/22/2023 SATURDAY
150 7/23/2023 SUNDAY
151 LAIDA LAIDA SCHOOL 21220310101 NON RES 13 13 11 14 16 22 15 19 74 70 114 9178565465 7/24/2023 MONDAY
152 MRITYUNJAYAPUR SCHOOL 21220344701 NON RES 4 4 5 11 2 9 11 20 8018280942 7/24/2023 MONDAY
153 BILASPUR BILASPUR AWC 21391030401 28 34 34 68 8018775298 7/25/2023 TUESDAY
154 BADARAHAJORE BADARAHAJORE AWC 21391030412 15 16 11 27 7683995684 7/25/2023 TUESDAY
155 DEIC REFFERAL 7/26/2023 WEDNESDAY
156 PADARPADA PADARPADA AWC 21391030402 41 39 38 77 99373321828 7/27/2023 THURSDAY
157 DHUNDIGORA DHUNDIGORA AWC 21391030416 9 10 9 19 9937261471 7/27/2023 THURSDAY
158 BALIJORE BALIJORE GUPS SCHOOL 21220335301 NON RES 7 12 12 15 17 26 22 34 68 60 128 9937217390 7/28/2023 FRIDAY
159 PANCHAKHANDI PANCHAKHANDI SCHOOL 21220333901 NON RES 5 4 4 3 6 4 5 5 19 10 29 8249716150 7/28/2023 FRIDAY
160 CHC REFFERAL 7/29/2023 SATURDAY
161 7/30/2023 SUNDAY
162 LAMBSARI LAMBSARI  HS SCHOOL 21220342501 RES 86 80 166 9348137844 7/31/2023 MONDAY
163 DANGAMUNDA DANGAMUNDA AWC 21391030405 29 31 26 57 7855945205 8/1/2023 TUESDAY
164 UCHBAHALI UCHBAHALI AWC 21391030406 21 18 21 39 8260953758 8/1/2023 TUESDAY
165 DEIC REFFERAL 8/2/2023 WEDNESDAY
166 KUMARKELI KUMARKELI SCHOOL RES 7 12 14 16 15 34 29 32 97 62 159 9437567891 8/3/2023 THURSDAY
167 PARA PARA GUPS SCHOOL 21220333801 NON RES 10 15 14 16 15 19 23 16 63 65 128 9948779771 8/4/2023 FRIDAY
168 BAGHAMUNDA BAGHAMUNDA PS SCHOOL 21220332601 NON RES 7 5 7 4 4 14 13 27 9777906090 8/4/2023 FRIDAY
169 CHC REFFERAL 8/5/2023 SATURDAY
170 8/6/2023 SUNDAY
171 DHANKHANDI DHANKHANDI GUPS SCHOOL 21220333001 NON RES 12 8 9 10 9 25 23 48 9178426805 8/7/2023 MONDAY
172 GUGULAPADAR G.GPADAR GUPS SCHOOL 21220333101 NON RES 8 15 12 18 13 66 7750806980 8/7/2023 MONDAY
173 KUNDAMAL KUNDHAMAL UGHS SCHOOL 21220333501 NON RES 16 12 7 14 18 19 13 19 20 20 83 75 158 9178426085 8/8/2023 TUESDAY
174 DEIC REFFERAL 8/9/2023 WEDNESDAY
175 TILATINGA TILATINGA AWC 21391030418 21 24 30 54 8260854328 8/10/2023 THURSDAY
176 KHAIRANA KHAIRANA AWC 21391030419 24 21 23 44 7605909752 8/10/2023 THURSDAY
177 TALPADA TALPADA AWC 21391030413 19 18 19 37 7894586161 8/11/2023 FRIDAY
178 PANDHRIPADA PANDHRIPADA AWC 21391030413 23 26 23 49 9938903963 8/11/2023 FRIDAY
179 THURUBANDALI THURUBANDALI AWC 21391030417 CHC REFFERAL 52 43 43 86 9777222287 8/12/2023 SATURDAY
180 8/13/2023 SUNDAY
181 GUDVELIPADAR GUDVELIPADAR-1 AWC 21391030407 52 38 45 83 9178887662 8/14/2023 MONDAY
182 INDEPENDENCE DAY 8/15/2023 TUESDAY
183 DEIC REFFERAL 8/16/2023 WEDNESDAY
184 JUNANI JUNANI PUPS SCHOOL NON RES 6 8 17 10 9 12 12 12 42 44 86 9938554181 8/17/2023 THURSDAY
185 RUGUDIPALI RUGDIPALI GPS SCHOOL NON RES 10 3 11 9 10 22 21 43 9777342529 8/17/2023 THURSDAY
186 DANGAJHOLE DANGAJHOLE AWC 21391030409 31 35 33 68 9556492897 8/18/2023 FRIDAY
187 JAYADPUR JAYADPUR AWC 21391030404 17 25 22 47 9692063567 8/18/2023 FRIDAY
188 CHC REFFERAL 8/19/2023 SATURDAY
189 8/20/2023 SUNDAY
190 PALSAGORA PALSAGORA MGP SCHOOL 21220333703 NON RS 101 102 203 8018912575 8/21/2023 MONDAY
191 PALSAGORA PALSAGORA MGP SCHOOL 21220333703 NON RS 149 8018912575 8/22/2023 TUESDAY
192 DEIC REFFERAL 8/23/2023 WEDNESDAY
193 KIRIKICHIPALI KIRIKICHIPALI AWC 21391030410 39 35 74 9078823223 8/24/2023 THURSDAY
194 BICHKA BICHKA AWC 21391030414 29 30 59 8658910597 8/25/2023 FRIDAY
195 NARSINGHPUR NARSINGHPUR AWC 21391030411 CHC REFFERAL 38 44 34 78 9078163411 8/26/2023 SATURDAY
196 8/27/2023 SUNDAY
197 DAPALA-B DAPALA GUPS SCHOOL 21220309701 NON RES 14 15 18 22 13 32 29 39 90 92 182 9437706985 8/28/2023 MONDAY
198 FAGUNAMAL FAGUNAMAL AWC 21391030824 22 26 22 48 9938630938 8/29/2023 TUESDAY
199 CHARPALI CHARPALI AWC 20 14 18 32 9777542178 8/29/2023 TUESDAY
200 21391030830 JHULUNA PURNIMA 8/30/2023 WEDNESDAY
201 GABAJORE GABAJORE-1 AWC 21391030803 25 25 29 54 9937553774 8/31/2023 THURSDAY
202 GABAJORE GABAJORE-2 AWC 21391030804 21 13 22 35 801321749 8/31/2023 THURSDAY
203 NURPA NURPA PS SCHOOL 21220330001 NON RES 6 8 13 12 16 26 29 55 9937866375 9/1/2023 FRIDAY
204 NURPA NURPA UPS SCHOOL 21220330001 NON RES 28 16 19 23 44 9937866375 9/1/2023 FRIDAY
205 SAHUPADA SAHUPADA PS SCHOOL 21220322902 NON RES 6 0 5 1 3 6 9 15 9937220034 9/1/2023 FRIDAY
206 CHC REFFERAL 9/2/2023 SATURDAY
207 9/3/2023 SUNDAY
208 KHIARMAL KHIRMAL(B) GUPS SCHOOL 21220322901 NON RES 16 18 16 23 20 39 26 28 87 99 186 9437426906 9/4/2023 MONDAY
209 PLSAGORA PALSAGORA KGBV SCHOOL 21220333701 RES 10 28 21 18 13 95 90 95 185 6370901575 9/5/2023 TUESDAY
210 KGBV PALASAGORA 84 77 76 85 161 6370901575 9/5/2023 TUESDAY
211 JANMASTAMI 9/6/2023 WEDNESDAY
212 SIMILIPADAR SIMILIPADAR AWC 21391030825 22 23 21 43 7894680418 9/7/2023 THURSDAY



213 SINDURPUR SINDURPUR AWC 21391030828 18 21 20 41 8658542331 9/7/2023 THURSDAY
214 KIRLLA KIRLLA AWC 21391030819 30 25 23 48 9668356040 9/8/2023 FRIDAY
215 TULSIKATA TULSIKATA AWC 21391030820 22 21 30 51 9777545197 9/8/2023 FRIDAY
216 GUDVELPADAR GUDVELIPADAR-2 AWC CHC REFFERAL 31 40 71 7894680962 9/9/2023 SATURDAY
217 9/10/2023 SUNDAY
218 BICHANAPATI BICHANAPATI PS SCHOOL 21220329201 NON RES 4 4 8 1 3 12 8 20 9178178473 9/11/2023 MONDAY
219 GUDVELIPADR GUDVELIPADRPS SCHOOL 21220344101 NON RES 19 37 25 23 32 70 66 136 8455807451 9/11/2023 MONDAY
220 BARGOCHA BARGOCH AS SCHOOL RES 180 166 346 9668593787 9/12/2023 TUESDAY
221 DEIC REFFERAL 9/13/2023 WEDNESDAY
222 SANMANMUNDA SANMANAMUNDA AWC 21391030813 33 37 32 69 9178898041 9/14/2023 THURSDAY
223 BUTUMUNDA BUTUMUNDA AWC 21391030829 16 16 12 28 8260073713 9/14/2023 THURSDAY
224 RENGALI RENGALI AWC 21391030712 21 23 22 45 9668087025 9/15/2023 FRIDAY
225 GHIKUNDI GHIKUNDI AWC 21391030807 22 27 19 46 9692080148 9/15/2023 FRIDAY
226 CHC REFFERAL 9/16/2023 SATURDAY
227 9/17/2023 SUNDAY
228 JALAPALI JALAPALI AWC 21391030815 48 35 47 82 7847938143 9/18/2023 MONDAY
229 GANESH PUJA 9/19/2023 TUESDAY
230 NUAKHAI 9/20/2023 WEDNESDAY
231 BRAMHANI BRAMHANI AWC 21391030812 38 37 46 83 9/21/2023 THURSDAY
232 TILATINGA TILATINGA GUPS SCHOL 21220309401 NON RES 8 8 8 18 9 27 30 18 66 60 126 9668857338 9/22/2023 FRIDAY
233 RAKSHYKUTI RAKSHYKUTI PS SCHOL 21220308901 NON RES 3 4 6 6 4 12 11 23 6370022061 9/22/2023 FRIDAY
234 K.MPALI KHAMBESWARIPALI AWC CHC REFERAL 35 36 38 74 9348526418 9/22/2023 SATURDAY
235 9/24/2023 SUNDAY
236 MANAMUNDA MANAMUNDA HS SCHOOL 21220329973 NON RES 112 118 110 120 230 9439144956 9/25/2023 MONDAY
237 KURTIPALI KURTIPALI SCHOOL 21220314401 NON RES 4 0 8 5 6 12 11 23 9777906864 9/26/2023 TUESDAY
238 PURNAPANI PURUNAPANI UGME SCHOOL 21220314501 NON RES 7 14 21 13 12 28 25 71 74 145 8917497612 9/26/2023 TUESDAY
239 DEIC REFFERAL 9/27/2023 WEDNESDAY
240 RUGDIPALI RUGUDIPALI AWC 20 17 19 36 9078478332 9/28/2023 THURSDAY
241 KHATKHTIA KHATKHATIA-2 AWC 21391030817 12 39 34 71 8456024002 9/28/2023 THURSDAY
242 PATRAPALI PATRAPALI AWC 9 8 17 7077971734 9/28/2023 FRIDAY
243 KHATKHATIA KHATKHATIA-1 AWC 21391030816 21 34 29 63 8328971314 9/29/2023 FRIDAY
244 CHC REFFERAL 9/30/2023 SATURDAY
245 10/1/2023 SUNDAY
246 PATHRLA PATHRLA AWC GANDHI JAYANTI 28 25 30 55 7077445942 10/2/2023 MONDAY
247 GUDVELIPAR GUDVELIPDAR TOUP SCHOOL 21220314101 29 23 23 31 45 75 9777904005 10/3/2023 MONDAY
248 DANGAJHOLE DANGAJHOL PS SCHOOL 21220313901 NONRES 21 23 44 9938865193 10/3/2023 TUESDAY
249 DEIC REFFERAL 10/4/2023 WEDNESDAY
250 UCHBAHALI UCBAHALIPUPS SCHOOL 21220314701 NON RES 5 13 9 8 34 40 74 9938860659 10/5/2023 THURSDAY
251 DANGAMUNDA DANGAMUNDA SCHOOL 21220314001 NON RES 7 6 8 15 7 22 20 42 8455807451 10/5/2023 THURSDAY
252 KADAMPAL KADAMPALU GUPS SCHOOL 21220308201 NON RES 3 3 4 8 14 10 7 25 27 52 7978693313 10/6/2023 FRIDAY
253 KHAIRARNA KHAIRNA PS SCHOOL 21220307604 NON RES 7 6 7 11 10 20 22 42 9178954369 06-102023 FRIDAY
254 THURUBANDLI THURUBNDLI PS SCHOOL 21220309301 NON RES 9 3 8 6 8 17 17 34 9438043714 10/6/2023 FRIDAY
255 CHC REFFERAL 10/7/2023 SATURDAY
256 10/8/2023 SUNDAY
257 HATIPALI HATIPALI AWC 25 23 26 49 8260485001 10/9/2023 MONDAY
258 TUNDUMAL TUNDUMAL AWC 15 15 19 34 9439719596 10/9/2023 MONDAY
259 GUDVELPADAR GUDVELIPADAR HS SCHOOL NON RES 90 86 186 9853002324 10/10/2023 TUESDAY
260 DEIC REFFERAL 10/11/2023 WEDNESDAY
261 TUBUDA TUBDA AWC 21391030814 13 14 26 40 7894996834 10/12/2023 THURSDAY
262 LOKAPADA LOKAPADA-1 AWC 21391030822 17 31 37 68 7894873312 10/12/2023 THURSDAY
263 BICHKA BICHKA GUPS SCHOOL 21220307401 NON RES 13 14 8 10 15 13 9 9 49 42 91 10/13/2023 FRIDAY
264 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR PS SCHOOL 21220338031 NON RES 4 5 2 3 8 12 10 22 10/13/2023 FRIDAY
265 LOKAPADA LOKAPADA-2 AWC 21391030823 26 43 39 82 8917468425 10/14/2023 SATURDAY
266 10/15/2023 SUNDAY
267 BILASPUR BILASPUR TOME SCHOOL 21220307601 NON RES 11 11 12 13 17 27 33 29 82 70 152 9556559008 10/16/2023 MONDAY
268 B.RAHAJORE B.RAHAJORE PS SCHOOL 21220307301 NON RES 6 6 5 7 2 12 15 27 9692059922 10/16/2023 MONDAY
269 MAJHIPADA MAJHIPADA GUPS SCHOOL 21220306001 5 8 8 10 4 14 19 12 33 37 80 9937401799 10/17/2023 TUESDAY
270 KALASULIA KALASULIA PS SCHOOL 21220305501 10 8 107 6 20 21 41 977603065 10/17/2023 TUESDAY
271 DEIC REFFERAL 10/18/2023 WEDNESDAY
272 LUNPANGA LUNPANGA PUPS SCHOOL 21220305901 52 58 110 9937807711 10/19/2023 THURSDAY
273 GAMBHRIPADAR GAMBHARIPADARPS SCHOOL 21220305201 11 15 26 993884581 10/19/2023 THURSDAY
274 KUMARKELI KUMARKELI AWC 21391030811 43 34 44 74 9777737698 10/20/2023 FRIDAY
275 10/21/2023 SATURDAY
276 10/22/2023 SUNDAY
277 10/23/2023 MONDAY
278 10/24/2023 TUESDAY
279 DEIC REFFERAL 10/25/2023 WEDNESDAY
280 DAPALA(1) DAPALA TOME 21220309702 41 39 56 70 66 136 10/26/2023 THURSDAY
281 PATHARKHNDI PATHARKHANDI AWC 27 16 25 41 9692449138 10/27/2023 FRIDAY
282 AMBGHANA AMBAGAHANA AWC 25 31 25 56 8144970593 10/27/2023 FRIDAY
283 RATAKHANDI RATAKHANDI AWC 30 31 39 70 955602650 10/28/2023 SATURDAY
284 10/29/2023 SUNDAY
285 KHAJROJ KHAJROJ GUPS 21220305801 25 17 22 14 20 27 18 30 82 91 173 7684018575 10/30/2023 MONDAY
286 KANABIR KANAPIR PUPS 21220305601 14 11 2 9 7 22 17 12 50 54 104 9668033831 10/31/2023 TUESDAY
287 SANDEHERIPALI S.DHERIPALI PS 21220306401 8 14 8 6 7 21 22 43 9692883778 10/31/2023 TUESDAY
288 DEIC REFERAL 11/1/2023 WEDNESDAY
289 KHIRMAL(c) KHIRMAL PS 21220300402 6 7 8 9 4 16 18 34 11/2/2023 THURSDAY
290 KHAMAR KHAMAR GUPS 21220326601 11 12 9 8 9 24 19 15 51 56 107 9178410171 11/2/2023 THURSDAY

DUSEHRA



291 PLSAGORA PALSAGORA KGBV SCHOOL 21220333701 RES 10 28 21 18 13 95 90 95 185 6370901575 11/3/2023 FRIDAY
292 CHC REFFERAL 11/4/2023 SATURDAY
293 11/5/2023 SUNDAY
294 KUMARKELI KUMARKELI SCHOOL 21220320801 RESI 7 12 14 16 15 34 29 32 97 62 159 9437567891 11/6/2023 MONDAY
295 PINDAPADAR PINDAPADAR PUPS SCHOOL 21220327701 NON RES 16 14 13 15 13 17 24 14 71 75 126 7855086716 11/7/2023 TUESDAY
296 DHENDOKHUTI DHENDOKHUTI SCHOOL 21220325801 NON RES 1 5 3 6 2 9 8 17 93377641080 11/7/2023 TUESDAY
297 DEIC REFERAL 11/8/2023 WEDNESDAY
298 MANAMUNDA MANAMUNDA GHS SCHOOL 21220329906 NON RES 139 139 9438115888 11/9/2023 THURSDAY
299 MARDHOL MARDHOL PUPS SCHOOL 21220327201 NON RES 14 18 15 11 16 35 39 74 8249813684 11/9/2023 THURSDAY
300 BALAMTUMA BALAMTUMA PS SCHOOL 21220325101 NON RES 15 5 6 6 7 18 21 39 9556918219 11/10/2023 FRIDAY
301 BALAMTUMA BALAMTUMA AWC CHC REFFERAL 39 33 34 77 8018321749 11/11/2023 SATURDAY
302 11/12/2023 SUNDAY
303 LAMBSARI LAMBSARI  HS SCHOOL RES 86 80 166 9348137844 11/13/2023 MONDAY
304 FAGUNAMAL GAGUNAMAL PUPS SCHOOL 21220336501 NON RES 6 5 6 4 9 21 16 13 39 41 80 9437761662 11/13/2023 TUESDAY
305 CHARPALI CHARPALI PS SCHOOL 21220320101 NON RES 2 9 8 11 9 19 20 8018432026 11/14/2023 TUESDAY
306 DEIC REFFERAL 11/15/2023 WEDNESDAY
307 LOKAPADA LOKAPDA GUPS SCHOOL 21220337102 NONRES 27 22 21 11 15 15 18 11 67 73 140 8018232462 11/16/2023 THURSDAY
308 K.M.PALI KHMESWARIPALI PS SCHOOL 21220336901 NON RES 10 5 2 4 5 11 15 25 8144160457 11/16/2023 THURSDAY
309 GABJORE GABJORE GUPS SCHOOL 21220336602 NON RES 15 14 16 16 28 33 41 89 90 179 9178440347 11/17/2023 FRIDAY
310 CHC REFFERAL 11/18/2023 SATURDAY
311 11/19/2023 SUNDAY
312 KHATKHTIA KHATKHTIA HS SCHOOL 21220343101 NON RES 90 98 188 6370392516 11/20/2023 MONDAY
313 PATHRLA PATHRLA SCHOOL 21220337201 NON RES 9 8 6 5 12 18 22 40 9437760143 11/21/2023 TUESDAY
314 DAHIMAL DAHIMAL SCHOOL 21220336401 NON RES 17 10 11 15 16 16 10 10 47 57 104 9777429172 11/21/2023 TUESDAY
315 DEIC REFFERAL 11/22/2023 WEDNESDAY
316 GOPALMAL GOPALMAL GUPS SCHOOL 21220320301 NON RES 3 11 6 10 7 15 18 9 31 39 70 8895003225 11/23/2023 THURSDAY
317 BUTUMUNDA BUTUMUNDA PS SCHOOL 21220343001 NON RES 7 8 6 8 4 14 19 33 9178362614 11/23/2023 THURSDAY
318 SAURIPALI SAURIPALI SCHOOL 21220320601 NON RES 12 10 8 10 11 17 11 11 42 48 90 8917527825 11/24/2023 FRIDAY
319 DIMIRIMUNDA DIMIRIMUNDA PS SCHOOL 21220314901 NON RES 3 5 14 5 8 17 18 35 9556996186 11/24/2023 FRIDAY
320 SIMILIKATA SIMILIKATA AWC 21391030507 CHC REFFERAL 45 31 45 76 9337651790 11/25/2023 SATURDAY
321 11/26/2023 SUNDAY
322 RASHAPURNIMA 11/27/2023 MONDAY
323 SANAMANMUNDA S.MANAMUNDA  UPS SCHOOL 21220314901 NON RES 8 12 13 6 11 11 13 17 44 47 91 8018894348 11/28/2023 TUESDAY
324 PIPILIPALI PIPILIPALI PS SCHOOL 21220333901 NON RES 3 4 6 5 4 13 9 22 9938440260 11/28/2023 TU
325 DEIC REFFERAL 11/29/2023 WEDNESDAY
326 MANAMUNDA MANAMUNDA GME SCHOOL 21220329902 NON RES 11 28 25 14 19 26 28 89 96 186 9438203289 11/30/2023 THURSDAY
327 GHIKUNDI GHIKUNDI PS SCHOOL 21220343201 NON RES 6 4 9 7 10 17 20 37 12/1/2023 FRIDAY
328 RENGALI RENGALI PS SCHOOL 21220321101 NON RES 10 10 2 4 9 13 6 10 31 33 64 8658542331 12/1/2023 FRIDAY
329 CHC REFFERAL 12/2/2023 SATURDAY
330 12/3/2023 SUNDAY
331 KAPASIRA KAPASIRA SCHOOL 21220344601 NON RES 16 8 20 15 20 16 23 21 63 76 139 9438285825 12/4/2023 MONDAY
332 DAMAMUNDA DAMAMUNDA PUPS SCHOOL 21220320201 NON RES 6 13 5 2 13 25 23 19 49 57 106 9668128985 12/5/2023 TUESDAY
333 GOHIPITA GOHIPITA PS SCHOOL 21220315101 NON RES 8 8 10 10 7 20 23 43 814436953 12/5/2023 TUESDAY
334 DEIC REFFERAL 12/6/2023 WEDNESDAY
335 BRAMHANI BRAMHANI GUPS SCHOOL 21220319901 NON RES 9 9 6 8 7 14 5 12 33 37 70 9377430143 12/7/2023 THURSDAY
336 KHATKHTIA KHATKHTIA GUPS SCHOOL 21220320602 NON RES 37 38 31 34 75 9938696759 12/7/2023 THURSDAY
337 KHATKHTIA KHATKHTIA GUPS SCHOOL 21220320602 NON RES 9 34 22 22 38 42 242 9938696759 12/8/2023 FRIDAY
338 LAMBSARI LAMBSARI AWC 21391030508 CHC REFFERAL 54 53 41 94 6372752548 12/9/2023 SATURDAY
339 12/10/2023 SUNDAY
340 HATIPALI  HATIPALI HS SCHOOL 21220343302 NON RES 69 74 143 947516510 12/11/2023 MONDAY
341 BANDHANJHULI B.JHULI PUPS SCHOOL 21220314801 NON RES 12 27 16 15 11 18 16 6 57 54 121 9937113604 12/12/2023 TUESDAY
342 GARIAPALI GARIAPALI PS SCHOOL 21220343301 NON RES 9 3 8 11 3 16 18 34 8895966085 12/12/2023 TUESDAY
343 DEIC REFFERAL 12/13/2023 WEDNESDAY
344 DEULI DEULI PUPS SCHOOL 21220329301 NON RES 9 13 4 16 4 9 10 8 39 44 73 9777729819 12/14/2023 THURSDAY
345 MAHULBAHALI MAHULBAHALI SCHOOL 21220329801 NON RES 4 11 6 8 11 19 21 40 9438121771 12/14/2023 THURSDAY
346 JOGENDRAPUR JOGENDRAPURUGHS SCHOOL 21220315301 NON RES 11 13 11 14 16 47 35 28 14 91 98 189 9437822294 12/15/2023 FRIDAY
347 12/16/2023 SATURDAY
348 12/17/2023 SUNDAY
349 BARGOCHA BARGOCHA AS SCHOOL 21220304701 RES 18 28 25 11 46 56 66 55 180 16 342 9668593787 12/18/2023 MONDAY
350 PADAMTOLI PADAMTOLI GUPS SCHOOL 21220315701 NON RES 5 9 6 8 15 22 15 23 68 69 137 9178854056 12/19/2023 TUESDAY
351 SHANTIPALI SHANTIPALI PS SCHOOL 21220316001 NON RES 8 8 5 6 5 14 18 32 9938590295 12/19/2023 TUESDAY
352 DEIC REFFERAL 12/20/2023 WEDNESDAY
353 PALSAGORA PALSAGORA COLLEGE 118 112 230 12/21/2023 THURSDAY
354 KANABIR KANABIR AWC 21391030308 35 33 33 66 8260260972 12/22/2023 FRIDAY
355 SIGADI SIGADI AWC 21391030322 19 18 23 41 9827037358 12/22/2023 FRIDAY
356 TILATINGA TILATINGA AWC 21391030418 CHC REFFERAL 21 24 30 54 8260854328 12/23/2023 SATURDAY
357 12/24/2023 SUNDAY
358 X MAS 12/25/2023 MONDAY
359 BARGOCHA BARGOCHA 1 AWC 21391030301 34 26 27 53 8455875738 12/26/2023 TUESDAY
360 BARGOCHA BARGOCHA 2 AWC 21391030302 39 33 30 63 9861681941 12/26/2023 TUESDAY
361 DEIC REFFERAL 12/27/2023 WEDNESDAY
362 BARDHOL BARDHOL AWC 21391030317 35 35 46 81 9692005338 12/28/2023 THURSDAY
363 SUNDHIPADAR SUNDHIPADAR AWC 21391030310 53 51 44 95 8018233997 12/29/2023 FRIDAY
364 CHC REFFERAL 12/30/2023 SATURDAY
365 12/31/2023 SUNDAY
366 MANAMUNDA MANAMUNDA-1 AWC 53 39 49 88 9668815201 1/1/2024 MONDAY
367 LAXMIPRASAD LAXMIPRASAD AWC 21391030321 36 15 16 31 9692557454 1/2/2024 TUESDAY
368 SANDEHETRIPALI SANDEHERIPALI AWC 21391030309 40 36 40 77 7077053732 1/2/2024 TUESDAY



369 DEIC REFFERAL 1/3/2024 WEDNESDAY
370 RABIDI RABIDI GUPS SCHOOL 21220315801 NON RES 11 19 12 16 22 15 23 19 66 71 137 9556616426 1/4/2024 THURSDAY
371 HATIPALI HATIPALI GUPS SCHOOL 21220313201 NON RES 3 7 5 5 5 19 26 13 39 44 83 9861830962 1/5/2024 FRIDAY
372 TUNDUMAL TUNDUMAL PPS SCHOOL 21220313701 NON RES 2 11 4 7 8 17 14 31 9937235341 1/5/2024 FRIDAY
373 CHC REFFERAL 1/6/2024 SATURDAY
374 1/7/2024 SUNDAY
375 KUMARKELI KUMARKELI SCHOOL RESI 7 12 14 16 15 34 29 32 97 62 159 9437567891 1/8/2024 MONDAY
376 DAPALA(B) DAPALA-2 AWC 21391031112 27 28 23 51 7683888281 09-01-20244 TUESDAY
377 DAPALA(B) DAPALA-1 AWC 21391031110 24 34 29 63 09-01-20244 TUESDAY
378 DEIC REFERAL 1/10/2024 WEDNESDAY
379 PLSAGORA PALSAGORA KGBV SCHOOL RES 10 28 21 18 13 95 90 95 185 6370901575 1/11/2024 THURSDAY
380 GAMBHARIPADAR GAMBHARIPADAR AWC 21391030323 11 18 29 9348210468 1/12/2024 FRIDAY
381 SARIAPALI SARIAPALI AWC 21391030303 45 33 30 63 707795826 1/12/2024 FRIDAY
382 SIMILIPADR SIMILIPADAR UPS SCHOOL CHC REFFERAL NON RES 4 9 8 14 14 15 14 15 93 1/13/2024 SATURDAY
383 1/14/2024 SUNDAY
384 MAKARA SHANKRANTI 1/15/2024 MONDAY
385 RATAKHANDI RATAKHANDI UPS SCHOOL 21220313501 NON RES 8 16 5 7 13 8 11 13 39 42 81 9778874347 1/16/2024 TUESDAY
386 KARALAJHULI KARALAJHULI PS SCHOOL 21220344501 NON RES 5 5 7 7 5 16 13 29 9938447944 1/16/2023 TUESDAY
387 DEI C REFERAL 1/17/2024 WEDNESDAY
388 LAXMIPRASAD LAXMIPRASAD UGHS SCHOOL 21220338601 NON RES 17 15 15 7 14 26 17 11 59 63 122 9861945357 1/18/2024 THURSDAY
389 PAICHADADR PAICHADADAR PS SCHOOL 21220339001 NON RES 2 4 1 5 6 10 8 18 7681832656 1/18/2023 THURSDAY
390 DAMAMUNDA DAMAMUNDA HS SCHOOL NON RES 78 81 159 6372062270 1/19/2024 FRIDAY
391 CHC REFFERAL 1/20/2024 SATURDAY
392 1/21/2024 SUNDAY
393 1/22/2024 MONDAY
394 AMBAGAHANA AMBAGAHANA PUPS SCHOOL 21220312801 NON RES 7 7 11 8 10 9 13 11 78 947968052 1/22/2023 MONDAY
395 PATHARKHANDI PATHARKHANDI  PUPS SCHOOL 21220313401 NON RES 9 8 6 5 14 15 14 15 78 7978664982 1/23/2024 TUESDAY
396 1/24/2024 WEDNESDAY
397 JUNANI JUNANI AWC 21391031109 33 32 29 61 7682860619 1/25/2024 THURSDAY
398 DENGAPADAR DENGAPADAR AWC 21391031112 7 7 6 13 97777556106 1/25/2023 THURSDAY
399 REPUBLIC  DAY 1/26/2024 FRIDAY
400 LAIDA LAIDA AWC 21391030506 CHC REFFERAL 52 42 55 97 8984877373 1/27/2024 SATURDAY
401 1/28/2024 SUNDAY
402 BILASPUR BILASPUR HS SCHOOL 21220307603 NON RES 96 100 96 102 196 7978295356 1/29/2024 MONDAY
403 DAPALA(B) DAPALA-2 AWC 21391030503 27 28 23 51 7683888281 1/30/2024 TUESDAY
404 DAPALA(B) DAPALA-1 AWC 21391030501 24 34 29 63 1/30/2024 TUESDAY
405 DEIC REFFERAL 1/31/2024 WEDNESDAY
406 DHUNGIPADAR DHUNGIPADAR UPS SCHOOL 21220342701 NON RES 165 9438123045 2/1/2024 THURSDAY
407 NARSIGHPUR NARSINGHPUR PUPS SCHOOL 21220308501 NON RES 91 9938955484 2/2/2024 FRIDAY
408 MALISAHI ALISAHI PS SCHOOL 21220307602 NON RES 41 9937943499 2/2/2024 FRIDAY
409 CHC REFFERAL 2/3/2024 SATURDAY
410 2/4/2024 SUNDAY
411 LAMBSARI LAMBSARI  HS SCHOOL RES 86 80 166 2/5/2024 MONDAY
412 KUDHIPADAR KUNDHIPADAR PUPS SCHOOL 21220338501 NON RES 4 12 6 11 5 11 16 7 34 38 72 6372610710 2/6/2024 TUESDAY
413 TALAPADA TALAPADA PS SCHOOL 21220309101 NON RES 8 10 4 7 6 16 18 35 2/6/2024 TUESDAY
414 DEIC REFFERAL 2/7/2024 WEDNESDAY
415 BARDHOL BARDHOL PUPS SCHOOL 21220337701 NON RES 189 9692015930 2/8/2024 THURSDAY
416 NADIANAGAR NADINAGR PUPS SCHOOL 21220338901 NON RES 77 8018576904 2/9/2024 FRIDAY
417 SEKAMAL SEKAMAL PS SCHOOL 21220339501 NON RES 35 9777630763 2/9/2024 FRIDAY
418 PALSAGORA PALSAGORA SSVM SCHOOL 21220329972 NON RES 115 2/10/2024 SATURDAY
419 2/11/2024 SUNDAY
420 SUNDHIPADAR SUNDHIPADAR HS SCHOOL 21220343902 NON RES 105 114 219 751837437 2/12/2024 MONDAY
421 MANAMUNDA MANAMUNDA SSVM SCHOOL 21220329972 NON RES 115 2/12/2024 TUESDAY
422 KIRKICHIPALI KIRKICHIPALI PUPS SCHOOL 21220308401 NON RES 14 14 10 11 8 57 9937381311 2/13/2024 TUESDAY
423 DEIC REFERAL 2/14/2024 WEDNESDAY
424 PARA PARA AWC 21391031104 29 31 60 2/15/2024 THURSDAY
425 TANGIAPALI TANGIAPALI AWC 21391031116 16 9 21 30 2/15/2024 THURSDAY
426 BAULSINGHA BAULSIGHA-1 AWC 21391030505 35 37 35 72 8658496820 2/16/2023 FRIDAY
427 BAULSINGHA BAULSINGHA-2 AWC 21391030520 23 16 19 35 8144159435 2/16/2024 FRIDAY
428 CHC REFFERAL 2/17/2024 SATURDAY
429 2/18/2024 SUNDAY
430 SUNDHIPADAR SUNDHIPADAR GUPS SCHOOL 21220339601 NON RES 13 14 15 9 14 38 37 42 92 90 182 2/19/2024 MONDAY
431 KHAIRMAMAL KHAIRMAL AWC 21391030513 27 23 40 63 6371804517 2/20/2024 TUESDAY
432 KHAMAR KHAMAR AWC 21391030511 22 20 26 46 6370231151 2/20/2024 TUESDAY
433 DEIC REFFERAL 74 76 150 2/21/2024 WEDNESDAY
434 MANAMUNDA MANAMUNDA COLLEGE COLLEGE 2/22/2024 THURSDAY
435 FAGUNAMAL FAGUNAMAL AWC 21391030824 22 26 22 48 9938630938 2/23/2024 FRIDAY
436 CHARPALI CHARPALI AWC 21391030830 20 14 18 32 9777542178 2/23/2024 FRIDAY
437 PINDAPADAR PINDAPADAR AWC 21391030508 49 45 54 99 9692581891 2/24/2024 SATURDAY
438 2/25/2024 SUNDAY
439 PADARPADA PADARPADA A.HS 245 2/26/2024 MONDAY
440 SIMILIPADAR SIMILIPADAR AWC 21391030825 22 23 21 43 7894680418 2/27/2024 TUESDAY
441 SINDURPUR SINDURPUR AWC 21391030828 18 21 20 41 8658542331 2/27/2024 TUESDAY
442 DEIC REFFERAL 2/28/2024 WEDNESDAY
443 ARAKHAPADAR ARAKHAPADAR AWC 21391030521 25 16 19 35 7815086094 2/29/2024 THURSDAY
444 TURIDEUL TURIDEUL AWC 21391030515 35 31 32 63 7879235794 2/29/2024 THURSDAY
445 SANMANMUNDA SANMANAMUNDA AWC 21391030813 33 37 32 69 9178898041 3/1/2024 FRIDAY
446 BUTUMUNDA BUTUMUNDA AWC 16 16 12 28 8260073713 3/1/2024 FRIDAY



447 CHC REFFERAL 3/2/2024 SATURDAY
448 3/3/2024 SUNDAY
449 KHAJRJ KHAJROJ AWC 21391030305 20 36 28 64 7077508890 3/4/2024 MONDAY
450 MALIKPADA MALIKPADA AWC 21391030304 33 26 12 38 7205253188 3/4/2024 MONDAY
451 PLSAGORA PALSAGORA KGBV SCHOOL RES 10 28 21 18 13 95 90 95 185 6370901575 3/5/2024 TUESDAY
452 DEIC REFERAL 3/6/2024 WEDNESDAY
453 KUNDHIPADAR KUNDHIPADAR AWC 21391030316 29 23 30 53 6372297335 3/7/2024 THURSDAY
454 TALAPADA TALAPADA AWC 21391030413 18 18 19 37 7894586161 3/7/2024 THURSDAY
455 GABAJORE GABAJORE-1 AWC 21391030803 25 25 29 54 9937553774 3/8/2024 FRIDAY
456 GABAJORE GABAJORE-2 AWC 21391030802 21 13 22 35 801321749 3/8/2024 FRIDAY
457 BARDHOL BARDHOL AWC 21391030317 CHC REFFERAL 35 35 46 81 9692005338 3/9/2024 SATURDAY
458 3/10/2024 SUNDAY
459 BARGOCHA  BARGOCHA AS SCHOOL 21220304701 RES 18 28 25 21 46 56 66 55 169 146 315 3/11/2024 MONDAY
460 JANIMUNDA JANIMUNDA AWC 21391030504 28 27 24 51 8260048656 3/12/2024 TUESDAY
461 SIMILIKATA SIMILIKATA AWC 21391030507 45 35 41 76 9337651790 3/12/2024 TUESDAY
462 DEIC REFFERAL 3/13/2024 WEDNESDAY
463 GUDIHALI GUDIHALI AWC 21391030319 20 24 26 50 9692085743 3/14/2024 THURSDAY
464 BAULPUR BAULPUR AWC 21391030318 18 23 16 39 9668620049 3/14/2024 THURSDAY
465 TUBUDA TUBDA AWC 21391030814 13 14 26 40 7894996834 3/15/2024 FRIDAY
466 LOKAPADA LOKAPADA-1 AWC 21391030822 17 31 37 68 7894873312 3/15/2024 FRIDAY
467 CHC REFFERAL 3/16/2024 SATURDAY
468 3/17/2024 SUNDAY
469 AMBGHANA AMBAGAHANA AWC 21391030808 25 31 25 56 8144970593 3/18/2024 MONDAY
470 RATAKHANDI RATAKHANDI AWC 21391030826 30 31 39 70 955602650 3/18/2023 MONDAY
471 DAPALA(A) DAPALA-2 AWC 21391030502 23 20 25 45 9861329735 3/19/2024 TUESDAY
472 DAPALA-(A) DAPALA-3 AWC 21391030503 21 23 26 49 9078816290 3/19/2024 TUESDAY
473 DEIC REFFERAL 3/20/2024 WEDNESDAY
474 MANOHARPUR MANOHARPUR AWC 21391030320 32 25 30 57 9337961968 3/21/2024 THURSDAY
475 LAXMIPRASAD LAXMIPRASAD AWC 21391030321 20 15 16 31 9692557454 3/21/2024 THURSDAY
476 HATIPALI HATIPALI AWC 21391030809 25 23 26 49 8260485001 3/22/2024 FRIDAY
477 TUNDUMAL TUNDUMAL AWC 21391030802 15 15 19 34 9439719596 3/22/2024 FRIDAY
478 3/23/2024 SATURDAY
479 3/24/2024 SUNDAY
480 HOLI 3/25/2024 MONDAY
481 TALPADA TALPADA AWC 21391030413 19 18 19 37 7894586161 3/26/2024 TUESDAY
482 PANDHRIPADA PANDHRIPADA AWC 21391030413 23 26 23 49 9938903963 3/26/2024 TUESDAY
483 DEIC REFFERAL 3/27/2024 WEDNESDAY
484 KUMARKELI KUMARKELI SCHOOL 21220320801 RESI 7 12 14 16 15 34 29 32 97 62 159 9437567891 3/28/2024 THURSDAY
485 GOOD FRIDAY 3/29/2024 FRIDAY
486 CHC REFFERAL 3/30/2024 SATURDAY
487 3/31/2024 SUNDAY








